
1 王      梓  丞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 1 9.62 3.20 6.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.02 0.421 0 1 0 1

4 1T 0.40 0.02 0.421 0 1 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.14 0.86-1 0 -1 -3 -2

3.30 3.20

Composition 1.20 1.802.00 2.00 1.75 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.702.00 1.75 1.75 1.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.852.25 1.50 1.75 1.75 2.00

6.42

2 中  嶋  麻  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 4 8.80 2.98 5.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.01 0.490 -1 0 0 0

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.03 1.031 0 1 1 0

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.08 0.92-2 -1 0 0 -1

5 1Lz 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 0 -2 -1

3.10 2.98

Composition 1.20 1.601.75 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.551.75 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.702.00 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.75

5.82
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3 安  武  真  隆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 6 8.26 2.68 5.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.08 0.42-1 -1 -2 -3 -1

2 1S+1T 0.80 -0.03 0.77-1 -2 0 0 -1

3 1T 0.40 -0.02 0.380 -2 0 0 -1

4 1W 0.30 0.01 0.311 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.20 0.80-3 -2 -1 -2 -2

3.00 2.68

Composition 1.20 1.502.00 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.652.25 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.75 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.50

5.58

4 矢  田  浩  二

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 3 7.90 1.96 5.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.02 0.321 1 1 0 1

2 1T+COMBO+1T<<* * 0.40 -0.14 0.26-4 -3 -3 -3 -4

3 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.38-2 -1 0 0 0

4 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

2.10 1.96

Composition 1.20 1.601.75 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.802.00 1.75 1.50 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.551.75 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.75

5.94

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / D級男子
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5 伊  藤  正  紀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

なみはやクラブ 2 6.55 1.63 4.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 -0.02 0.38-1 0 0 0 -1

2 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1S< < 0.32 -0.07 0.25-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.001 0 0 -1 0

1.72 1.63

Composition 1.20 1.351.75 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.401.75 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.351.75 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.50

4.92

6 道  幸  静  児

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｱｸｱﾋﾟｱｽｹｰﾃｨﾝｸﾞC 5 6.20 1.70 4.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1S<<+1T << 0.40 -0.14 0.26-4 -4 -3 -4 -3

4 1T< < 0.32 -0.08 0.24-3 -2 -2 -4 -2

5 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -2 0 0 -2

2.02 1.70

Composition 1.20 1.201.50 1.50 1.00 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.251.75 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.301.50 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25

4.50

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / D級男子
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